
Property ID Owner Name VIN # Year Make Model
18299898 EASY EQUIPMENT LEASING LLC 1GRAA0625EE701000 2013 GREAT DANE    

18319036 AF TITLE CO 3N1CN7AP0HK432551 2017 NISSAN VERSA    

18319036 3450 BRECKINRIDGE BLVD 3N1CN7AP0HK432551 2017 NISSAN VERSA    

18320909 PEACOCK CURT 5N1AT2MTXFC926128 2015 NISSAN ROGUE    

18320910 PEACOCK CURT 3B7HF13Z4VG829920 1997 DODGE RAM 1500   

18320911 PEACOCK CURT KMHHN65F66U228053 2006 HYNDAI TIBURON    

18321979 STACK COLLECTIVE LLC SALGS2SV6KA527107 2019 LAND ROVER RANGE ROVER  

18321979 SCOTTDALE INS SALGS2SV6KA527107 2019 LAND ROVER RANGE ROVER  

18372013 SHARP DORIAN J 3N1AB7AP9JY312332 2018 NISSAN SENTRA    

18372014 ARIEL MEJIA HOLMAN 1GAZGPFG5G1238021 2016 CHEVROLET G3500 VAN   

18372015 AMAR AHMED WAUVVAFR0BA034355 2011 AUDI S5    

18372016 HOSSAIN RAKIB 1HGCM66536A010971 2006 HONDA ACCORD    

18372018 BURGESS ASHELY PAIGE WA1C2AFP6GA041586 2016 AUDI Q5    

18372019 DURHAM VALTICIAL SHAVON KNAE35LD0P6123035 2023 KIA STINGER    

18372020 SOTO JAIME DELGADO 1HGFA16577L092847 2007 HONDA CIVIC    

18374633 MAURICIO RICARDO ALEXANDER GOMEZ STFRU54157X004414 2007 TOYOTA TUNDRA    

18374634 PEREZ YAHIMA ABREU 55SWF4JB1GU158132 2016 MERCEDES BENZ C CLASS  

18374634 CARMAX BUSINESS SERVICES LLC 55SWF4JB1GU158132 2016 MERCEDES BENZ C CLASS  

18376587 TERRY DAVID JOEL 5XXG64J23NG139601 2022 KIA K    

18376587 NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNIION 5XXG64J23NG139601 2022 KIA K    

18376587 NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 5XXG64J23NG139601 2022 KIA K    

18376591 ROBINSON WILLIAM DAVID 3CZRU5H79JM702045 2018 HONDA HR-V    

18376593 QUINCY RUCKER REGINALD 1FMCU0GD8KUA29487 2019 FORD ESCAPE    

18376593 REGIONAL ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION 1FMCU0GD8KUA29487 2019 FORD ESCAPE    

18376594 CAGLE SHAWN THOMAS 1GCRCPEC4GZ324858 2016 CHEVROLET SILVERADO    

18376594 TITLEMAX OG GEORGIA INC 1GCRCPEC4GZ324858 2016 CHEVROLET SILVERADO    

18376610 GIBSON PATRICIA ANN 1FM5K7B89KGA53152 2019 FORD EXPLORER    

18376610 CARMAX BUSINESS SERVICE LLC 1FM5K7B89KGA53152 2019 FORD EXPLORER    

18376612 BUCKHEAD VENTURES LLC 1C4HJWEG1HL701035 2017 JEEP WRANGLER    

18376613 MOORMAN JAMIE OBRIEN 2C3CDXL93HH656810 2017 DODGE CHARGER    

18376614 HOUSTON SPECIALTY INSURANCE 2C3CDXL93HH656807 2017 DODGE CHARGER    

18376615 HAKIM NADIM 4T1BF1FK5GU502412 2016 TOYOTA CAMRY    

18376616 FREEMAN PHYLLIS MARIE 1C6RR7GT0ES373029 2014 RAM 1500    

18376616 CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION 1C6RR7GT0ES373029 2014 RAM 1500    

18376618 SCOTT TYRIK 2C3CDXBG7GH35783 2016 DODGE CHARGER    

18376618 NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 2C3CDXBG7GH35783 2016 DODGE CHARGER    

18376619 SAFECO INSURANCE 1GCPYCEF1KZ334218 2019 CHEVROLET SILVERADO    

18376620 CARVANA LLC ZN661XUA6JX298564 2018 MASERATI LEVANTE    

18376621 BOOTH JAMES H WDDUG8CBXHA297203 2017 MERCEDES BENZ S CLASS  

18376621 MCCOMAS RICHARD C WDDUG8CBXHA297203 2017 MERCEDES BENZ S CLASS  

18376622 LEASE PLAN USA LT 3FA6P0H77KR243238 2019 FORD FUSION    

18376623 MOSS SHAD GREGORY SALGS2EF4EA150981 2014 LAND ROVER  RANGE ROVER  

18376624 PALENCIA AMY JANEL MERCER JTEBU5JR5D5145028 2013 TOYOTA 4RUNNER    

18376625 BOGDAN DIDOSHAK 1G1FB1RS0G0143127 2016 CHEVROLET CAMARO    

18376625 LASIYCHUK ANDRIY Y 1G1FB1RS0G0143127 2016 CHEVROLET CAMARO    

18376626 TUNKZ LUXURY WDDZF4JB1HA070678 2017 MERCEDES BENZ E CLASS  

18377451 ARRAZOLA ESDRAS CONTRERAS 4T1B11HK5JU074988 2018 TOYOTA CAMRY    

18377548 PAUL RICOREA JONYE 3N1CN8EVXML853373 2021 NISSAN VERSA    

18377548 EXETER FINANCE LLC 3N1CN8EVXML853373 2021 NISSAN VERSA    

18377548 EXETER FINANCE LLC 3N1CN8EVXML853373 2021 NISSAN VERSA    

18377549 ALI BRAD JEAN MARIE CORY SAJBK4FX1JCY69366 2018 JAGUAR XF    

18377549 ALI BRAD JEAN MARIE CORY SAJBK4FX1JCY69366 2018 JAGUAR XF    

18379599 BEVILL-WETZEL MARIA KATHLEEN JN1CV6FE3BM954132 2011 INFINITI G37    

18379599 HOWARD CAMERON MARIA JN1CV6FE3BM954132 2011 INFINITI G37    

18379601 KEY ELITE SERVICES LLC NM0LS6E73G1267408 2016 FORD TRANSIT CONNECT   

18379602 BROWN IRENE JONES 2GKALMEK6E6184909 2014 GMC TERRAIN    

18379602 BROWN IRENE JONES 2GKALMEK6E6184909 2014 GMC TERRAIN    

18379604 STARR JOSHUA RONALD LEVITICUS 19UUA8F20BA001461 2011 ACURA TL    

18379605 GARDENS OF ROSWELL LLC 1FDSE30L5WHA74090 1998 FORD E-350    

18379606 BANK OF AMERICA JN1EV7AR6JM439049 2018 INFINITI G50    

18379609 GELCO FLEET TRUST NM0LS7E76J1373851 2018 FORD TRANSIT CONNECT   

18379157 ABERNATHY MELISSA MARIE 1FTFW1EF7BKD43181 2011 FORD F-150    

18379158 AULETTO JR LOUIS B WBABN53403JU29849 2003 BMW 3 SERIES   

18379159 VANGAURD GROUP HOLDINGS LLC 4V4NC9EH1FN186227 2015 VOLVO VNL    

18379160 VANGAURD GROUP HOLDINGS LLC 4V4NC9EJ6EN169411 2014 VOLVO VNL    

18382633 RILEY-ALVES, BETTY JEAN 5LMCJ2A9XFUJ26458 2015 LINCOLN MKC    

18382635 SINK ROBERT LEE 2G1FP32G922128085 2002 CHEVROLET CAMARO    

18382636 WOODS ELIJAH 1G1ZE5ST6HF271420 2017 CHEVROLET MALIBU    

18382637 FLACK BONNIE L 1G1BE5SM0G7241834 2016 CHEVROLET CRUZE    

18382638 ELLIS LEOLA E 3VWV67AT8CM643832 2012 VOLGSWAGON BEETLE    

18382639 EDWIN MARK KIMBA JAVID 7FWBE1220N1017992 2022 HIGH COUNTRY CARGO, LLC BOX TRAILER

18382640 PEREZ WALTER HERNANDEZ 5TESN92N83Z2740 2003 TOYOTA TACOMA    

18382641 SIMMS KENNETH T JA4AP3AU1JZ007842 2018 MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER SPORT   

18382642 REESE TIMOTHY LANE 1GNSCTKL5MR138151 2021 CHEVROLET TAHOE    

18382643 LEE JERMAINE SALYL2EX1KA779507 2019 LNDR RANGE ROVER   

18382644 MAYFIELD MARQUISHA 6GEF15RW9EL945145 2014 CHEVROLET SS    

18382645 NELSON JULIAN LEE JN1EV7AP0KM540636 2019 INIFINITI Q50    

18382645 COLE IMANI DESIREE JN1EV7AP0KM540636 2019 INIFINITI Q50    

18382646 THOMAS AARON MICHAEL D 2HGFC2F89LH556478 2020 HONDA CIVIC    

18382646 FLAGSHIP CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 2HGFC2F89LH556478 2020 HONDA CIVIC    

18382646 FLAGSHIP CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 2HGFC2F89LH556478 2020 HONDA CIVIC    

18382648 NEWBERRY BARBARA MOORE 3A8FY58969T587753 2009 CHRYSLER PT CRUISER   

18382649 LORENZ MISTY LEE ML32AHJ0JH013941 2018 MITSUBISHI MIRAGE    

18382652 DAVIS LLYOD DEE 5N1AL0MM5DC345940 2013 INFINITI JX    

18384740 PIRTLE SYDNEY RAY 2LMTJ8LR7GBL79977 2016 LINCOLN MKX    

18384740 UNKNOWN 2LMTJ8LR7GBL79977 2016 LINCOLN MKX    

18384741 AMAZON LOGISTICS INC 1FTBR3X89LKB04538 2020 FORD TRANSIT    

18384741 AMAZON LOGISTICS INC 1FTBR3X89LKB04538 2020 FORD TRANSIT    

18384743 MILLER SHANTE NICOLE 3KPA24AD1ME386691 2021 KIA RIO    

18384743 BROWN LARAE NYREE 3KPA24AD1ME386691 2021 KIA RIO    

18384743 CARMAX BUSINESS SERVICES LLC 3KPA24AD1ME386691 2021 KIA RIO    
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18384900 BRYANT MAGGIE KATHLEEN KM8JU3ACXCU469088 2012 HYUNDAI TUCSON    

18384901 ELVEN JERRY RAY 1FTFW1EF5DKF59548 2013 FORD F-150    

18384901 ELVEN CHRISTINA MARIE 1FTFW1EF5DKF59548 2013 FORD F-150    

18384902 ELLIS KELVIN RAMON 5N1AL0MM5EC545380 2014 INFINITI QX60    

18384903 PECK GABRIEL III 4T1BF1FK7CU056886 2012 TOYOTA CAMRY    

18384904 JONES ANTONIO TERRELL 1G6AC5SX1F0106729 2015 CADILLAC ATS    

18384905 JOSEPH JEAN HERARD JR WBA4W3C54KAF93481 2019 BMW 430I    

18384907 MANCHESTER VIRGINIA B 1J4FA29174P739145 2004 JEEP WRANGLER    

18384909 SCOTT CHRISTA LEI JTEDA41A892005599 2009 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER    

18384911 SIXT TITLING TRUST 3MW5P7J08N8C65378 2022 BMW 330E    

18384911 SIXT RENT A CAR LLC 3MW5P7J08N8C65378 2022 BMW 330E    

18384913 DENNIS JASON LEE KNDJX3AAXK7628733 2019 KIA SOUL    

18384915 STRINGFELLOW MARKUETRIC D JTDKBRFUXG3007869 2016 TOYOTA PRIUS    

18384916 CPI-PHIPPS LLC 1FMCU0F79HUD67632 2017 FORD ESCAPE    

18384918 HURT SHAWN DEON WBAFR9C52BC757928 2011 BMW 550I    

18384919 FRANKLIN KEVIN EUGENE 2B3LA53H37H826468 2007 DODGE CHARGER    

18384919 ABAY AZEB 2B3LA53H37H826468 2007 DODGE CHARGER    

18384921 EICHELBERGER JAMES A JR 1HGCR2F3XFA032944 2015 HONDA ACCORD    

18384922 KINLOCK JULIAN AUGUSTO JR JTHBE1D29E5006741 2014 LEXUS IS350    

18384923 SMITH ERICA AKIEL DENISE 5GRGN23828H109553 2008 HUMMER H2    

18384924 HENDRICKSON MATTHEW W 5XYKT3A69FG582512 2015 KIA SORENTO    

18385481 LANGFORD BRANDY MARQIUS JTNB11HK0J3020388 2018 TOYOTA CAMRY    

18385481 LANGFORD BRANDY MARQIUS JTNB11HK0J3020388 2018 TOYOTA CAMRY    

18385681 UNKNOWN 2B3CJ5DT7AH321835 2010 DODGE CHALLENGER    

18385682 VICTORIA NORMA SOLLER 2T3WFREV0JW475131 2018 TOYOTA RAV4    

18385682 VICTORIA NATALIE SOLLER 2T3WFREV0JW475131 2018 TOYOTA RAV4    

18385684 MCLEMORE MONET D 4T1C11AK5RU870621 2024 TOYOTA CAMRY    

18385690 UNKNOWN KMHLL4DG3SU003534 2025 HYUNDAI ELANTRA    

18385692 YOUND MONAISIA IRENE 1C4RJFBG4HC808380 2017 JEEP CHEROKEE    

18385692 TOYOTA MOTOR CREDIT CORPORATION 1C4RJFBG4HC808380 2017 JEEP CHEROKEE    

18385694 FINNEY LAUREN AMANDA 56KMSB00XK3146182 2019 INDIAN MOTORCYCLE SCOUT   

18385697 STEWART DUNCAN 5UXZW0C59CL669401 2012 BMW XS    

18399354 JOHNSON ARTHUR JR 3GNCJLSB9GL202110 2016 CHEVROLET TRAX    

18399354 JOHNSON ARTHUR JR 3GNCJLSB9GL202110 2016 CHEVROLET TRAX    

18399355 SOW SOULEYMANE 4JGBF7BE3CA763553 2012 MERCEDES BENZ    

18399356 MONTFORD ADRIAN FELICE 1GKKNKLA8KZ273880 2019 GMC ACADIA    

18399357 MARSHALL ANTOINETTE SCHIRELL WA1LMAFE2ED001154 2014 AUDI Q7    

18399359 JENKINS JACOB ADAM 3GTP2VE79DG226132 2013 GMC SIERRA 1500   

18399360 ANDERSON MARCUS ANTHONY WA1LAAF76JD005907 2018 AUDI Q7    

18399362 ALLEN JOSHUA KYLE 2GNAXHEV8J6286568 2018 CHEVROLET EQUINOX    

18385695 FRANCIS MICHAEL AARON PEEBLES 1C4HJXFN6KW503902 2019 JEEP WRANGLER    

18385695 CHRYSLER CAPITAL 1C4HJXFN6KW503902 2019 JEEP WRANGLER    

18400862 WAKEMAN STEPHEN JAMES 1FM5K8GC40305 2021 FORD EXPLORER    

18400862 TITLEMAX OF GEORGIA INC DBA TITLEMAX 1FM5K8GC40305 2021 FORD EXPLORER    

18399687 BOWEN EDWARD D 1HGCV1F37JA114533 2018 HONDA ACCORD    

18399600 BAUMAN EQP LEASING INC 1M2AX18C7GM034973 2016 MACK TRACTOR    

18399600 VPS US LLC 1M2AX18C7GM034973 2016 MACK TRACTOR    

18399601 HALL FARRIS 4T1KZ1AK4MU059129 2021 TOYOTA CAMRY    

18399601 REGIONAL ACCEPTANCE CORP 4T1KZ1AK4MU059129 2021 TOYOTA CAMRY    

18399602 PROGRESSIVE CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY 2C3CDZFJXKH747551 2019 DODGE CHALLENGER    

18399611 ROSS VERNELL LEWIS WBA8D9C50JEM33578 2018 BMW 3 SERIES   

18399630 DUVAL SEMI TRAILERS INC 1UYFS248XJ5389803 2018 UTILITY TRAILER    

18399640 TOYOTA LEASE TRUST 58ABZ1B13KU008152 2019 LEXUS ES    

18399641 PEACE MICHAEL RAYSHON 3VWD67AJXGM226034 2016 VOLKSWAGON JETTA    

18399642 MOORE EUDRICE RAHZHEE 5UXWX5C52BL703237 2011 BMW X3    

18399655 BRYANT TRACI MELISSA ANN 5UXXW3C51H0T78828 2017 BMW X4    

18399657 SATHER PAUL NORMAN 1FMCU9J93JUC29930 2018 FORD ESCAPE    

18400609 SOLIS EVANGELINA PEREZ 1GBFG15T341138635 2004 CHEVROLET EXPRESS    

18399777 EXOTIC RENTALS OF ATLANTA 2C4RC1FG6LR149645 2020 CHRYSLER PACIFICA    

18399778 DIVERSIFIED MAINTENANCE-RWS LLC 3N6CM0KN3HK720680 2017 NISSAN NV200    

18399779 BOAKYE ISAAC NANA 1GKS1GKC5GR137225 2016 GMC YUKON XL   

18399781 SEAY KENDARIOUS DESHAWN 1G1ZD5ST8MF076142 2021 CHEVROLET MALIBU    

18400246 DAIMLER TRUST LSR 55SWF6EB5KU315756 2019 MERCEDES BENZ C CLASS  

18400246 SHONA RABARA 55SWF6EB5KU315756 2019 MERCEDES BENZ C CLASS  

18400246 DAIMLER TRUST CO 55SWF6EB5KU315756 2019 MERCEDES BENZ C CLASS  

18400249 UNKNOWN 1XKYDP9X9KJ945529 2019 KENWORTH T680    

18400253 MARTIN ERIC JAMONE JN1EV7AP2JM361190 2018 INFINITY Q50    

18400253 WELLS FARGO AUTO JN1EV7AP2JM361190 2018 INFINITY Q50    

18400253 WELLS FARGO AUTO JN1EV7AP2JM361190 2018 INFINITY Q50    

18400254 WILLIAMS JAZMIN 5UXTR9C52KLP89640 2019 BMW X3    

18400254 BMW BANK OF NORTH AMERICA 5UXTR9C52KLP89640 2019 BMW X3    

18400255 FOUNTAIN TOREZ 5YJ3E1EBXSF950420 2025 TESLA MODEL 3   

18400256 HYUNDAI CAPITAL AMERICA 5NPLM4AG2NH061221 2022 HYUNDAI ELANTRA    

18400256 HYUNDAI CAPITAL AMERICA 5NPLM4AG2NH061221 2022 HYUNDAI ELANTRA    

18400257 RIDLEHOOVER DONALD LYNN 1G1Y82D48L5101534 2020 CHEVROLET CORVETTE    

18400257 RICKS SHAWN 1G1Y82D48L5101534 2020 CHEVROLET CORVETTE    

18400257 RICKS SHAWN 1G1Y82D48L5101534 2020 CHEVROLET CORVETTE    

18400258 LIN SAN 5XYKT4A6XEG493018 2014 KIA SORENTO    

18400259 TOYOTA MOTOR SALES USA INC 2T3RFREV7HW614436 2017 TOYOTA RAV4    

18400261 GILLIAM SHIRLEY RUTH 1N6AA1E67HN517621 2017 NISSAN TITAN    

18400263 ALVAREZ THOMAS JOSHUA FLORES SHHFK7H95JU209400 2018 HONDA CIVIC    

18400264 J K NATIONAL TRANSPORTATION INC 5XYKT4A6XFG625454 2015 KIA SORENTO    

18400133 UNKNOWN 3CZRU6H54GM710261 2016 HONDA HR-V    

18400132 DARNELL BRIANA ALYSE 1GYFZER47KF108807 2019 CADILLAC XT4    

18400478 MAOLUD HAKIM RASHAD 1C4RJEBG0CC270909 2012 JEEP GAND CHEROKEE   

18400480 MOHAMMADZAI YALDA WBY1Z4C59FV503948 2015 BMW I3    

18400481 OWENS TAYLOR ANN 1J4BA3H17AL204082 2010 JEEP WRANGLER    

18400550 GM FINANCIAL 3GCUKSEJ0HG259524 2017 CHEVROLET SILVERADO 1500   

18400551 DIAZ MATTHEW PAUL 1C6RR6FT5ES113088 2014 RAM 1500    

18400551 NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 1C6RR6FT5ES113088 2014 RAM 1500    

18400551 NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 1C6RR6FT5ES113088 2014 RAM 1500    

18400546 BLACK OPZ CONCIERE LLC KL77LKEP9SC030152 2025 CHEVROLET TRAX    

18400546 SHANE L SAM KL77LKEP9SC030152 2025 CHEVROLET TRAX    

18400546 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA KL77LKEP9SC030152 2025 CHEVROLET TRAX    



18400546 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK KL77LKEP9SC030152 2025 CHEVROLET TRAX    

18400547 FRESH CLEANING SOLUTIONS LLC 3ALACXDT8FDGA9008 2015 FREIGHTLINER M2    

18400548 DENTON MARIO ANTONIO KMHLL4DG2SU861187 2025 HYUNDIA ELANTRA    

18400548 AND R INC DBA ATLANTA TITLE LOANS KMHLL4DG2SU861187 2025 HYUNDIA ELANTRA    

18400549 LOPEZ UBALDO HERNANDEZ 5TDKZRFH3HS525997 2017 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER    

18400549 HERNANDEZ DAISY 5TDKZRFH3HS525997 2017 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER    

18400554 HICKS JARVIS MONTAE 1HGCR2F85GA056288 2016 HONDA ACCORD    

18400554 DAILEY SANTRICE LACOLE 1HGCR2F85GA056288 2016 HONDA ACCORD    

18400756 GEARIN DEAN WILLIAM 1N4AL3AP8FC253850 2015 NISSAN ALTIMA    

18400757 DE LA CRUZ PEDRO STEVEN 1FTSE3EL3DDA47746 2013 FORD E-350 VAN   

18400782 LANDAVERDE STIVEN JNKCV54E14M305022 2004 INFINITI G35    

18400786 CASTRO DIONTE NATHANIEL JN1BV7APEM683803 2014 INFINTI Q50    

18400788 SIFONTES MICHELE LYNN ZACCJBBH0FPB76010 2015 JEEP RENEGADE    

18400789 REIS LAURA JEAN CUNARD 1J4BA5H15BL598582 2011 JEEP WRANGLER    

18400791 WHATLEY FREDERICK D JTMWFREV3HJ103873 2017 TOYOTA RAV4    

18401090 GABRIEL SALAZAR VICTOR KNDJP3A51K7672204 2019 KIA SOU    

18401090 IDAHO CENTRAL CREDIT UNION KNDJP3A51K7672204 2019 KIA SOU    

18401091 KEMPER'S SALES & SERVICES LLC 1FT8W3DT6KEG19599 2019 FORD F350SD    

18401092 MCDANIEL NICHOLAS DWAYNE KNDPM3AC6N7025576 2022 KIA SPORTAGE LX   

18401092 PIERAERTS VINCENT J KNDPM3AC6N7025576 2022 KIA SPORTAGE LX   

18401092 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK KNDPM3AC6N7025576 2022 KIA SPORTAGE LX   

18401092 JP CHASE MORGAN CHASE BANK KNDPM3AC6N7025576 2022 KIA SPORTAGE LX   

18401122 DUKE JENNIFER 2T2BK1B1DC213643 2013 LEXUS RX350    

18401122 DUKE TABITHA 2T2BK1B1DC213643 2013 LEXUS RX350    


